PAT.S P I N D L E  S Y S T E M
Patented Worldwide
D U A L  C O N T A C T
In Accordance To DIN 69871
BDV/DVBDV/DV
S
Comparison of the max. radial depth of cut.
ø12  4-Flute Carbide End Mill

L
BDV No.
Order Example
Please specify model numbers of
the Body, NBC Collet and Mega
Perfect Seal when ordering.
15 16
MEGA E COLLET
L Length
Mega E Chuck
Max. Capacity
Mega Chuck Series
DV Shank No.
Model Description
B   DV40 - MEGA   6   E - 60
1. Nut is included.  Collet and wrench must be ordered separately.
2. Weight does not include a collet.
3. Designed to be capable of supplying coolant through spindle.
4. The "MAX" allowable spindle speed listed in the table is directly influenced by the rigidity of the machine and
    balance of cutting tool. Therefore, it is possible that the max. allowable speed may not always be achievable.
BIG-PLUS toolholders can be used in machining centers with conventional spindles.
Use only a cutting tool shank with exactly
the same diameter as the collet bore diamater.
The tolerance of the cutting tool shank must be within h7.
Exclusively designed with the advanced technology for high speed
endmilling.  The long gripping length of the collet provides a
powerful gripping force.  The shallow taper of the collet improves
concentricity.  The substantial body design enhances rigidity to
prevent chatter and deflection.
L=34.9   øD=11.3
Nut Model=MEN6
L=39.4   øD=14.1
Nut Model=MEN8
L=45.7    øD=17.1
Nut Model=MEN10
L=47.9    øD=20.6
Nut Model=MEN13
MEC6-3AA
-4AA
-5AA
-6AA
Model
19
22
25
27
MEC8-3AA
-4AA
-5AA
-6AA
-7AA
-8AA
Model
19
22
25
28
29
31
MEC10-  3AA
-  4AA
-  5AA